9/28/2022

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og BS

Transaction Description
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logid

447
447
447
456
447
447

Date
9127122
9127122
9127122
9/28/22
9/28/22
9/28/22

Time
13:41.06
13:41.21
13:41.22
0:09.44
0:09.46
0:10.18

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



